## Accion Innovations LLC.

## Letter of Authorization

Company: Accion Innovations LLC

Address: 3599 ROWLEY DR San Jose, CA 95132-1347 US

Model Number: iG100, iG200, iG220,i G240, iG300, iG320, iG400, iG420, iG440,

iG500, iG520, iG600, iG620, iG640, iG700, iG720, iG800, iG820, iG840, iG900

FCC Identifier: 2A8OK-IG600

We authorize MiCOM LabsInc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the above named equipment.

Any individual within MiCOM Labs is authorized to act on our behalf and take action on the application.

We declare that MiCOM LabsInc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, is allowed to forward all information related to the approval project to the Federal Communication Commission and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

## werner liu

Client's name: Werner Liu

Company: Accion Innovations LLC

Telephone: 6699779695

Email: liuyuanwei@apemans.com

Contact information / address: 3599 ROWLEY DR San Jose, CA 95132-1347 US